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
Bldg Name/#: Floor #: Planned Unit Dev:
Total # of Floors: Census Block: Census Tract:
Land Lease Y/N: No Land Lease Fee: Total Units:
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 40.00 Lot Size: 1,742,400 SqFt / 161,874

SqM
Water Frontage:Yes-Lake, Pond Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: Yes-Lake, Pond
Water View: Yes-Lake, Pond

Water Extras: Yes-Bridges - Fixed, Fishing Pier

Interior Information

A/C: Central Air
Heat/Fuel: Central, Electric, Heat Pump
Utilities: Electricity Connected, Propane, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected
Sewer: Septic Tank
Water: Well
Fireplace: Yes-Wood Burning
Heated Area Source: Public Records
Total Area Source: Public Records

Appliances Incl: Built-In Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Electric Water Heater, Freezer, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator
Flooring Covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Laminate
Interior Feat: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s), Eating Space
In Kitchen, High Ceiling(s), Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Open
Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters,
Solid Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat,
Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
# of Wells:
# of Septics:

Room Type Level Approx Dim Flooring Bedroom Closet Type Features
Great Room First 21.67x18.58 Laminate
Dining Room First 25.25x14.83
Kitchen First 21.67x14.67 Laminate Island
Primary Bedroom First 18.42x23.58 Walk-in Closet

Exterior Information
Ext Construction: HardiPlank Type, Stone, Wood Frame
Roof: Metal Garage Dim: , Attached Garage Y/N:
Foundation: Slab Property Attached:
Property Description: Architectural Style:Ranch
Ext Features: French Doors, Lighting, Rain Gutters
Pool: None Pool Dimensions:
View: Water Vegetation:
Farm Type: Cattle, Livestock, Other Barn Features: Center Aisle, Other, Tack Room
# of Stalls: 13 # Paddocks/Pastures:

Road Surface Type: Asphalt, Limerock
Road Responsibility:Deeded Easement



11 Acres - $4,500 per month
3 Bed / 2 Bath / Barn / 40' x 40' Storage Building

 Nestled on a sprawling 11-acre farm, this idyllic rental property is a horse lover's paradise, 
complete with pre-existing fencing and ample space for equine activities. Perfectly positioned 
between the World Equestrian Center and the convenience of SR 200, it offers a unique blend of 
rural charm and accessibility. The heart of this farm property is a cozy 3-bedroom, 2-bath home 
that promises comfortable living amidst nature's beauty. Cute kitchen and additional family room 
with bar and fire place. Equestrian facilities include a four-stall barn with feed room and wash 
rack. Additionally, the property boasts a large metal building 40 x 40 , ideal for storing equipment 
or vehicles, RV, and an additional storage shed, ensuring ample space for all your needs. This 
property is not just a home; it's a lifestyle retreat for those passionate about horses and country 
living. Tenant credit and background check applies. House is NOT FURNISHED.

Lori J. Busch
(352) 804-5544
ljbusch@ocalaproperty.net
Busch Realty
3300 SE 3rd Ave
Ocala, FL 34471 7115 SW 80TH AVE

Ocala, FL 34481
MLS# OM668496

Schedule a
Showing Today!
(352) 690-1909



OM668496  7115 SW 80TH AVE, OCALA, FL 34481
County: Marion
Beds: 3
Baths: 2/0
Style: Farm
Pool: None
Pets: Yes
Application Fee: $60.00
Min Security Deposit: $4,500
Long Term Y/N: Yes
Date Available: 01/01/2024
Garage: Yes   Spcs: 1
Carport: No     Spcs:
Total Monthly Tenant Fees:$0
Total Annual Tenant Fees:$0

Status: Active
Rent Price: $4,500
RP/SqFt: $1.82
Furnishings: Unfurnished
Year Built: 1996
ADOM: 23
CDOM: 23
Lease Amount Frequency: Monthly
Terms Of Lease: 1st, Last, and Sec Dep
Required, Security Deposit Required
Lease Term:
Tenant Pays:
Rent Includes:None
Listing Type: Exclusive Right To Lease
Heated Area: 2,470 SqFt / 229 SqM
Total Area: 2,474 SqFt / 230 SqM

FARM FOR LEASE. Nestled on a sprawling 11-acre farm, this idyllic rental property is a horse lover's paradise, complete with pre-existing fencing 
and ample space for equine activities. Perfectly positioned between the World Equestrian Center and the convenience of SR 200, it offers a 
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
replaced in 2021. Around 3 acres cleared
with a restorable pond. Comes with a 20 x 20
storage building. Recent updates: HVAC
(2022), well pump (2022), water heater
(2018). Sold as-is, inspections welcome but
no repairs by seller.    

3300 SE 3rd Ave, Ocala, FL 34471

371 NE 39TH ST
Ocala, FL 34479

MLS# OM668256

Lori J. Busch
(352) 804-5544
ljbusch@ocalaproperty.net
OcalaLuxuryHomes.com

Maria Griffin
(352) 208-3580
mariagriffin53@gmail.com 



OM668256  371 NE 39TH ST, OCALA, FL 34479

County: Marion
Property Style: Single Family Residence
Subdiv: NA
Subdiv/Condo:
Beds: 4, Baths: 2/1
Pool: Private
Home Warranty Y/N:
New Construction: No
Total Annual Assoc Fees:0.00
Average Monthly Fees:0.00

Status: Active
List Price: $795,000
LP/SqFt: $249.22
Year Built: 2001
ADOM: 5 CDOM: 5
Heated Area:3,190 SqFt / 296 SqM 
Total Area: 6,040 SqFt / 561 SqM 
Total Acreage: 5 to less than 10 
Lot Features: Street Paved, 
Unincorporated
Flood Zone Code:X

Rare opportunity to own a 4/2.5,Pool home with 3190 sq ft under air on 8.61 acres of land centrally located 10 minutes to Publix and City
conveniences. Private entry gate with columns welcomes you to this spacious home. You will find high ceilings throughout the living areas and
master suite, spacious living room, family room with fireplace, large dining area and large bonus flex room. Triple split plan. Kitchen has open
bar and plenty of cabinets. There are several different entertainment areas inside, especially the large covered lanai and pool with surround
windows. You will love the huge enclosed Outdoor Kitchen, between the pool area and the expansive outdoor wood deck. The Pool is heated.
Roof was replaced in 2021. The property around the house is approximately 2 acres with a former pond water feature that could be re-activated
for further ambiance. Out door storage building 20 x 20. Seller says other recent updates include: one of two HVAC units replaced in 2022; well
pump replaced in 2022; and, water heater in 2018.This home and property will be sold as-is. Home inspections welcome; Seller will not do
repairs. This property is ideal for future multiple residential houses with the present High Density Land Use, and R-3 Zoning. The property also
has approximately 260 feet of frontage on NE 42nd Street if buyer would like an additional entrance possible. Zoning is R3 multi family and the
land use allows 4-8 units per acre. (8.61 acres is 34 to 67 units-check with Marion County) Live here and enjoy natural private beauty with
opportunity for more houses for family or future investment. We would love to show you this house and property. Call us today!

Land, Site, and Tax Information
Legal Desc: SEC 32 TWP 14 RGE 22 COM AT THE NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 TH S 00-38-48 W 25 FT TO THE POB TH S 89-29-18 E 258.39
FT TH S 00-37-32 W 1299.32 FT TH N 69-35-24 E 0.46 FT TH S 28-15-43 E 121.03 FT TH N 89-28-03 W 317.81 FT TH N 00-38-48 E 106.07 FT
TH CONT NLY ALONG THE WLY BNDY 1299.07 FT TO THE POB

Zoning: R3
Future Land Use:
No Drive Beach:
Zoning Comp:
Tax Year: 2022

CDD: No

Annual CDD Fee:

Block/Parcel: NA 
Book/Page: NA

Front Exposure: East 
Lot #: NA

Development:Not in Development 

SE/TP/RG: 32-14S-22E 
Subdivision #:
Between US 1 & River: Tax 
ID: 15464-002-00 Taxes: 
$3,506 Homestead: Yes
Ownership: Fee Simple
Total # of Floors: 1
Land Lease Y/N: No
Lot Dimensions: 260 x 1412

Lot Size Acres: 8.61
Lot Size: 375,052 SqFt / 34,843 
SqM

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Heat Pump
Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Available, Electricity Connected,
Phone Available, Propane
Sewer: Septic Tank
Water: Well
Fireplace: Yes-Gas
Heated Area Source: Public Records
Total Area Source: Public Records

Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, 
Range, Refrigerator
Flooring Covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile
Interior Feat: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s), High 
Ceiling(s), Master Bedroom Main Floor, Split Bedroom, Walk-In 
Closet(s)

Room Type Level Approx Dim Flooring Bedroom Closet Type Features
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